
LM Baden-Württemberg 08.11.2012

Großbettlingen08.12.2012 Gro-Àbettlingen

 C.6C Super Magnum 1.000 J Einzelwertung  -

1
2
3
4
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30981
40446
37471
13482
29216
13156
9983
20115
38927
41164
10292
37718
43186

SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
SLG Urbach-Rems
SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz
SLG Hardtwald e.V.
SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen
SLG Schönbuch e.V.
SLG Schönbuch e.V.
SLG Hardtwald e.V.
SLG GSC Großbettlingen
SLG Schönbuch e.V.
SLG Schönbuch e.V.
SLG GSC Großbettlingen
SLG Schönbuch e.V.

 Endergebnis  15:23

Ort: Schießstätte: 

 10.11.2012

Landesweiter Wettbewerb

Bauer, Heinz
Jahnke, Heiko
Faulhaber, Thomas
Harbarth, Stefan
Mack, Hendrik
Jäckle, Alexander
Grimme, Kurt
Kreichgauer, Thomas
Vollmer, Clemens
Ensinger, Thomas
Pecjak, Josef
Flister, Jens
Bellinghausen, Franz

 Platz  Name, Vorname  Mitgl.Nr. SLG/ Team Gesamt

Bund der Militär.- und Polizeischützen e. V.

 290
 290
 288
 288
 284
 272
 270
 258
 232
 230
 182
 176
 127



LM Baden-Württemberg 08.11.2012

Großbettlingen08.12.2012 Gro-Àbettlingen

 C.6C.8 Super Magnum Optical Sight 1.000J Einzelwertung  -

1
2

37471
30981

SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz
SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen

 Endergebnis  15:23

Ort: Schießstätte: 

 10.11.2012

Landesweiter Wettbewerb

Faulhaber, Thomas
Bauer, Heinz

 Platz  Name, Vorname  Mitgl.Nr. SLG/ Team Gesamt

Bund der Militär.- und Polizeischützen e. V.

 294
 287


